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TOTAL COUNT SEMESTER GPA

32,661 2.957
5,055 3.13

15,955 3.08
2,950 3.27

16,684 2.84
2,105 2.90

1,986 2.893
244 2.993
35 2.745

2,796 3.280

IFC 1,468 2.930
IFC 518 2.770
MGC 186 3.022
MGC 58 2.899
NPHC 29 3.108
NPHC 6 1.239
CPH 1,930 3.325
CPH 866 3.178

TOTAL PERCENT
792 15.67%
150 7.55%
33 13.54%
2 5.71%
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NEW & ACTIVE MEMBER GPA BASED ON COUNCIL
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Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Spring 2021 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Spring 

2021 

1 3 CPH Pi Beta Phi 3.539 245 167 78 75 87 -0.025

2 1 MGC Sigma Lambda Gamma National Sorority, Inc. * 2 2 0 1 -0.188

3 4 CPH Kappa Alpha Theta 3.522 243 166 77 76 73 -0.029

4 16 MGC Delta Kappa Delta Sorority, Inc. 3.504 10 9 1 3 4 0.124

5 8 MGC Delta Phi Omega Sorority, Inc. 3.477 31 26 5 10 6 0.003

6 5 CPH Kappa Kappa Gamma 3.448 264 191 72 77 83 -0.072

7 2 MGC Alpha Sigma Rho Sorority, Inc. 3.431 20 12 8 6 5 -0.137

8 9 CPH Chi Omega 3.373 254 178 75 61 75 -0.119

9 12 NPHC Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorortiy, Inc. 3.346 14 14 0 2 4 -0.070

10 14 CPH Delta Gamma 3.342 225 158 67 55 57 -0.038

11 10 CPH Delta Delta Delta 3.328 263 190 73 57 77 -0.100

3.280
12 7 CPH Alpha Chi Omega 3.279 218 136 82 45 58 -0.211

13 38 IFC Beta Upsilon Chi 3.227 124 95 29 21 30 0.191

14 13 CPH Alpha Phi 3.196 247 167 80 38 70 -0.184

15 15 IFC Delta Tau Delta 3.175 140 101 39 16 31 -0.205

16 21 CPH Zeta Tau Alpha 3.163 240 167 73 43 54 -0.123

17 19 CPH Kappa Delta 3.143 213 145 68 41 53 -0.173

3.129
18 23 MGC Lambda Delta Psi Sorority, Inc. 3.089 15 15 0 3 4 -0.156

3.080

Overall 
Rank

Overall Rank 
Spring 2021 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA

Total 
Members 

Count

Active 
Members 

Count

New 
Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Spring 

2021

19 18 MGC Kappa Delta Chi Sorority, Inc. 3.067 21 18 3 1 5 -0.271

20 26 IFC Sigma Chi 3.040 91 43 48 7 22 -0.129

21 36 IFC Phi Kappa Psi 3.038 117 102 15 8 20 -0.018

22 30 IFC Phi Delta Theta 3.030 152 115 37 16 26 -0.078

23 34 MGC Lambda Theta Phi Latin Fraternity, Inc. 3.000 3 3 0 0 0 -0.072

2.993Multicultural Greek Council GPA

Panhellenic Council

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 
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24 47 MGC Delta Epsilon Psi Fraternity, Inc. 2.991 18 11 7 1 8 0.089

24 46 IFC Theta Chi 2.991 35 35 0 5 10 0.069

Undergraduate GPA 2.957
25 33 IFC Delta Chi 2.951 75 43 32 3 16 -0.124

26 35 IFC Sigma Nu 2.941 92 92 0 6 19 -0.121

27 39 IFC Pi Kappa Alpha 2.937 175 136 39 17 35 -0.079

28 27 CPH Alpha Xi Delta 2.911 218 144 74 26 43 -0.254

29 25 MGC Omega Delta Phi 2.910 23 20 3 2 4 -0.261

2.893
30 28 CPH Alpha Delta Pi 2.888 164 118 46 13 45 -0.268

31 45 IFC Kappa Alpha Order 2.877 137 114 23 10 35 -0.048

32 6 MGC Gamma Alpha Omega Sorority, Inc. 2.872 15 11 4 1 4 -0.638

33 IFC Delta Kappa Epsilon 2.850 43 35 8 2 11

2.84
34 37 IFC Alpha Tau Omega 2.837 124 97 27 3 20 -0.199

35 42 IFC Beta Theta Pi 2.834 142 121 21 10 22 -0.109

36 32 MGC Delta Alpha Omega Multicultural Fraternity, Inc. 2.806 19 12 7 1 2 -0.275

2.745
37 31 IFC Kappa Sigma 2.802 102 63 39 6 16 -0.290

Overall Rank 
Spring 2021 Council CHAPTER NAME

Chapter 
GPA
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New 
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President's 

List Dean's List

Change 
from Spring 

2021 

38 41 IFC Farmhouse 2.789 39 25 14 5 6 -0.172

39 22 MGC Gamma Beta Fraternity, Inc. 2.766 25 15 10 2 2 -0.484

40 24 IFC Chi Psi 2.753 43 30 13 1 5 -0.447

41 43 IFC Sigma Phi Epsilon 2.743 82 79 3 4 16 -0.185

42 17 MGC Delta Alpha Sigma Multicultural Sorority, Inc. 2.707 19 13 6 2 5 -0.635

43 40 IFC Lambda Chi Alpha 2.655 65 51 14 4 8 -0.312

44 44 IFC Sigma Alpha Epsilon 2.562 85 51 34 3 6 -0.363

45 53 IFC Alpha Gamma Rho 2.537 25 18 7 2 4 0.131

46 50 IFC Tau Kappa Epsilon 2.498 22 22 0 1 2 -0.324

47 54 NPHC Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. 2.379 3 3 0 0 0 -0.004

48 11 MGC Lambda Theta Alpha Latin Sorortiy, Inc. 2.371 7 7 0 1 2 -1.050

49 29 MGC Sigma Lambda Beta International Fraternity, Inc. 2.371 16 12 4 0 0 -0.776

50 49 NPHC Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 2.047 4 2 2 0 0 -0.786

51 52 NPHC Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 1.943 8 4 4 0 1 -0.761

National Pan-Hellenic Council

Undergraduate Male GPA

Interfraternity Council GPA



Rank
Spring 2021 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2021

1 11 Beta Upsilon Chi 124 3.227 95 29 21 30 0.191
2 1 Delta Tau Delta 140 3.175 101 39 16 31 -0.205

3.130
3 4 Sigma Chi 91 3.040 43 48 7 22 -0.129
4 9 Phi Kappa Psi 117 3.038 102 15 8 20 -0.018
5 5 Phi Delta Theta 152 3.030 115 37 16 26 -0.078
6 19 Theta Chi 35 2.991 35 5 10 0.069

2.957
7 7 Delta Chi 75 2.951 43 32 3 16 -0.124
8 8 Sigma Nu 92 2.941 92 6 19 -0.121
9 12 Pi Kappa Alpha 175 2.937 136 39 17 35 -0.079

2.893
10 18 Kappa Alpha 137 2.877 114 23 10 35 -0.048
11 * Delta Kappa Epsilon 43 2.850 35 8 2 11 *

Undergraduate Male GPA 2.840
12 10 Alpha Tau Omega 124 2.837 97 27 3 20 -0.199
13 15 Beta Theta Pi 142 2.834 121 21 10 22 -0.109
14 6 Kappa Sigma 102 2.802 63 39 6 16 -0.029
15 14 Farmhouse 39 2.789 25 14 5 6 -0.172
16 3 Chi Psi 43 2.753 30 13 1 5 -0.447
17 16 Sigma Phi Epsilon 82 2.743 79 3 4 16 -0.185
18 13 Lambda Chi Alpha 65 2.655 51 14 4 8 -0.312
19 17 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 85 2.562 51 34 3 6 -0.363
20 22 Alpha Gamma Rho 25 2.537 18 7 2 4 0.131
21 20 Tau Kappa Epsilon 22 2.498 22 1 2 -0.324

Total Members 1910
Active 
Members 1468

New 
Members 442

Average Chapter Size 90.95238095 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 24.6
Average Chapter Size 91 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 25

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate GPA

                               Interfraternity Council GPA

70
63

See Key, On 
Page 2



Rank
Spring 2021 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2021 

1 1 Sigma Lambda Gamma 2 * 2 0 0 1 -0.188
2 6 Delta Kappa Delta 10 3.504 9 1 3 4 0.124
3 4 Delta Phi Omega 31 3.477 26 5 10 6 0.003
4 2 Alpha Sigma Rho 20 3.431 12 8 6 5 -0.137

3.130
5 10 Lambda Delta Psi 15 3.089 15 3 4 -0.156

3.080
6 8 Kappa Delta Chi 21 3.067 18 3 1 5 -0.271
7 14 Lambda Theta Phi 3 3.000 3 -0.072

2.993
8 15 Delta Epsilon Psi 18 2.991 11 7 1 8 0.089

2.957
9 11 Omega Delta Phi 23 2.910 20 3 2 4 -0.261

10 3 Gamma Alpha Omega 15 2.872 11 4 1 4 -0.638
2.840

11 13 Delta Alpha Omega 19 2.806 12 7 1 2 -0.275
12 9 Gamma Beta 25 2.766 15 10 2 2 -0.484
13 7 Delta Alpha Sigma 19 2.707 13 6 2 5 -0.635
14 5 Lambda Theta Alpha 7 2.3714 7 0 1 2 -1.050
15 12 Sigma Lambda Beta 16 2.3706 12 4 0 0 -0.776

Total Members 244 Active Members 186
New 
Members 58

Average Chapter Size 16.26666667 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 4.46
Average Chapter Size 18 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 4

See Key 1, On Page 2

All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 

Undergraduate Overall 

Undergraduate Male

See Key, On 
Page 2

Multicultural Greek Council GPA

12.40
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Rank
Spring 2021 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2021 

1 1 Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority Inc. 14 3.346 14 2 4 -0.070
3.130
3.080
2.957
2.840
2.745

2 4 Omega Psi Phi Fraternity Inc. 3 2.379 3 0 -0.004
3 2 Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc. 4 2.047 2 2 -0.786
4 3 Kappa Alpha Psi Fraternity, Inc. 8 1.943 4 8 1 -0.761

Total Members 29 Active Members 23 10

Average Chapter Size 7.25 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 3.33
Average Chapter Size 6 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 2

See Key 1, On Page 2

All Greek GPA
Undergraduate Female 
Undergraduate Overall 

Undergraduate Male
National Pan-Hellenic Council

3.5
5.75

New Members

See Key, On 
Page 2



Rank
Spring 2021 

Council Rank Chapter Total Membership Chapter GPA

Active 
Members 

Count
New Members 

Count
President's 

List Dean's List
Change from 
Spring 2021 

1 1 Pi Beta Phi 245 3.539 167 78 75 87 -0.025
2 2 Kappa Alpha Theta 243 3.522 166 77 76 73 -0.029
3 3 Kappa Kappa Gamma 264 3.448 191 72 77 83 -0.072
4 5 Chi Omega 254 3.373 178 75 61 75 -0.119
5 8 Delta Gamma 225 3.342 158 67 55 57 -0.038
6 6 Delta Delta Delta 263 3.328 190 73 57 77 -0.100

3.280
7 4 Alpha Chi Omega 218 3.279 136 82 45 58 -0.211
8 7 Alpha Phi 247 3.196 167 80 38 70 -0.184
9 10 Zeta Tau Alpha 240 3.163 167 73 43 54 -0.123

3.080
10 9 Kappa Delta 213 3.143 145 68 41 53 -0.173

3.130
2.957

11 11 Alpha Xi Delta 218 2.911 144 74 26 43 -0.254
12 12 Alpha Delta Pi 164 2.888 118 46 13 45 -0.268

Total Members 2794 Active Members 1927 865

Average Chapter Size 232.8333333 Average Number of Actives Average Number of NM 72.1
Average Chapter Size 241.5 Median Number of Actives Median Number of NM 73.5

See Key 1, on Page 2

167

New Members 

Panhellenic Council

See Key, On 
Page 2
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All Greek GPA

Undergraduate Female 

Undergraduate Overall 
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